SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 13102-13109/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-01-2020 in DBSAW No. 908/2017 08-01-2020 in DBSAW No. 792/2017 08-01-2020 in DBSAW No. 794/2017 08-01-2020 in DBSAW No. 801/2017 08-01-2020 in DBSAW No. 815/2017 08-01-2020 in DBSAW No. 826/2017 29-01-2020 in DBWMA No. 11/2020 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jaipur)

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAMONARAYAN SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28-02-2022 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR

Mr. Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR

Ms. Christi Jain, AOR (Mentioned By)

Ms. Charu Mathur, AOR

Mr. Narender Kumar Verma, AOR

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER

Note: The matter is likely to be listed on 01.04.2022.